FN6297
Rev 1.00
November 3, 2011
5962-0620701, 5962-0620702, 5962-0620703, 5962-0620704
±15kV ESD Protected, +3.3V, 1Microamp, 250kbps, RS-232
Transmitters/Receivers
 DATASHEETNOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
NO RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT

Temperature/Humidity
- Ruggedized Cellular/Mobile Phones
Ordering Information
DESC P/N CONFIGURATION TEMP (°C) PACKAGE
5962-0620701Q3A ICL3243E 3D/5R -55 to +125 28 Ld CLCC
5962-0620702Q3A ICL3238E 5D/3R -55 to +125 28 Ld CLCC
5962-0620703Q2A ICL3232E 2D/2R -55 to +125 20 Ld CLCC
5962-0620704Q2A ICL3221E 1D/1R -55 to +125 20 Ld CLCC
FN6297 Rev 1.00 Page 1 of 10
November 3, 2011